
firstname lastname agency address city st zip phone ext. fax email

Mandy Bishop Southeastern Ohio Counseling Center 218 N 7th Street Marietta OH 45750 740-489-5571 mandyb@southeasternohiocounseling.com

Amanda Bohlen OSUE 1115 Gilman Ave. Marietta OH 45750 740-376-7431 3611 740-376-7435 bohlen.19@osu.edu

Barb Bradley Marietta/Belpre Health Department 304 Putnam Street Marietta OH 45750 740-373-0611 2303 740-376-6445 barbbradley@mariettaoh.net

Beth Brown Frontier Local School District 44870 State Route 7 New Matamoras OH 45767 740-865-3473 1100 740-865-2010 bbrown@frontierlocalschools.com 

Jennifer Farnsworth Parent Representative 18 Charles St. Newport OH 45768 740-473-1435 jenfarnsworth865@gmail.com

Denyse Fordham Parent Representative 200 Rathbone Road Marietta OH 45750 740-373-5210 mttadenyse@hotmail.com

Flite Freimann Wash. Co. Dept. of Job & Family Services 1115 Gilman Ave. Marietta OH 45750 740-434-0763 740-374-7692 Flite.Freimann@jfs.ohio.gov 

Adryanne Garrett Hopewell Health Centers 2434 Richmiller Lane, Suite F Belpre OH 45714 740-423-8095 740-423-8096 adryanne.garrett@hopewellhealth.org

George Goddard Wash. Co. Behavioral Health Board 1115 Gilman Ave. Marietta OH 45750 740-374-6990 3402 740-374-6927 ggoddard@wcbhb.org

Craig Hellinger Parent Representative 701 Ullman Street Beverly OH 45715 740-516-1323 fifth_street_youth@yahoo.com

Josh Lane Washington County Health Department 342 Muskingum Drive Marietta OH 45750 740-374-2782 3321 740-374-2782 jlane@wcgov.org

Dawn Rauch Wash/Morgan Community Action Program 218 Putnam Street, P.O. Box 144 Marietta OH 45750 740-373-3745 214 740-373-6775 drauch@wmcap.org

Brenda Riffe Washington County Board of DD 1701 Colegate Drive Marietta OH 45750 740-373-3781 4014 740-373-1373 briffe@wcbdd.org

Kevin Ritter Washington County Commissioner 223 Putnam Street Marietta OH 45750 740-373-6623 2013 740-374-7693 kritter@wcgov.org

Geoff Schenkel City of Marietta 304 Putnam Street Marietta OH 45750 740-373-9354 2200 740-373-2574 geoffschenkel@mariettaoh.net

Rachel Shipley Project Head Start P.O. Box 144 Marietta OH 45750 740-373-3745 211 740-373-6775 rshipley@wmcap.org

Brad Silvus Marietta City Schools 111 Academy Drive Marietta OH 45750 740-374-6500 8013 740-374-6506 bsilvus@mariettacsdoh.org

Alice Stewart Washington County DJFS/Children Services 204 Davis Avenue Marietta OH 45750 740-373-3485 740-373-1856 Alice.Stewart@jfs.ohio.gov

David VanCleave Ohio Department of Youth Services 4545 Fisher Road, Suite D Columbus OH 43228 614-315-8233 614-224-5041 david.vancleave@dys.ohio.gov

Heather Warner GoPacks 501 Fourth St. Marietta OH 45750 740-628-5533 heather.warner@gopacks4kids.org

Tasha Werry Building Bridges to Careers 107 Lancaster Street Marietta OH 45750 740-370-6399 twerry@bb2careers.org

Cindy Davis, Council Director and Help Me Grow Contract Manager 344 Muskingum Drive Marietta OH 45750 376-7081 3501 376-7084 fcfc@suddenlinkmail.com

3502 fiscalfcf@suddenlinkmail.com

3503 fcfhmg@suddenlinkmail.com
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